


CLASSICS
SAZERAC - woodford rye, absinthe, peychaud's bitters

BEE'S KNEES - bourbon barreled big gin, honey, lemon

AVIATION - beefeater gin, créme de violette, maraschino
liQueur, lemon, amarena cherry

OLD FASHION - old forester bourbon, angostura bitters,
orange, simple syrup, amarena cherry

FRENCH 75 - gin, lemon, simple syrup, champagne
CHRYSANTHEMUM - b&b, lillet blanc, absinthe

ORIGINALS AND VARIATIONS

BLESSING THE BULLETS - bulleit rye, vida mezcal, yellow
chartreuse, honey, orange bitters

LES BOIS 75- 44 north nectarine vodka, lemon, simple
syrup, champagne

KILLER BEES KNEES - gin, ginger ligueur, hot honey, lemon

PARIS SUMMER - grey goose pear, cointreau, green
chartreuse, mint, lemon, soda

HOME ON THE RANGE - buffalo trace bourbon, chili flake,
fresh orange, lemon, simple syrup

FLAT WHITE - shot of espresso, godiva chocolate liQueur,
vanilla vodka, topped with steamed milk

BUCKINGHAM GREEN - beefeater gin, st. germain, fresh
sQueezed grapefruit, cucumber, lime

THE WAYFARER - pendleton whiskey, domaine de canton
ginger liueur, fresh citrus, basil

CLAIR DE LUNE - lunazul teguila, 44 north nectarine vodka,
lavender syrup, lime

THE GRAPEFRUIT MARTINI - cranberry vodka, grand marnier,
fresh sQueezed grapefruit juice



SMALL BATCH BOURBONS
BASIL HAYDEN'S

KNOB CREEK

BOOKER'S

BAKER'S

WOODFORD RESERVE
BLANTON'S

SINGLE MALT SCOTCHES
THE MACALLAN 12 & 18 YEAR OLD
OBAN 14 YEAR OLD

LAGAVULIN 16 YEAR OLD

THE GLENLEVIT 12 & 18 YEAR OLD
GLENMORANGIE 12 & 18 YEAR OLD.



CUPCAKE MOSCATO D'ASTI
ITA

MASCHIO PROSECCO
ITA

DOMAINE CHANDON BRUT
CA

LES VIOLETTES ROSE
COTES-DU-RHONE, FRA

SASSI - PINOT GRIGIO
VENEZIE, ITA

SPY VALLEY - SAUVIGNON BLANC
MARLBOROUGH, NZL

CLEARWATER CANYON LOCHSA CHARDONNAY
LEWIS-CLARK AVA

SCHUG CHARDONNAY
CARNEROS, NAPA VALLEY, CA

LOUIS LATOUR MACON-VILLAGES

‘CHAMERQOY" CHARDONNAY
BURGUNDY, FRA

DR. HERMANN "DRH" RIESLING
MOSEL, GER

MONTINORE "BOREALIS” WHITE BLEND
WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OR

$7

$7

$10

$8

$8

$9

$8

$8

SPLIT

SPLIT

SPLIT

$30

$30

$34

$34

$40

$32

$30

$30



PROLETARIAT RED BLEND
WALLA WALLA, WA

PROLETARIAT MALBEC
WALLA WALLA, WA

SEAN MINOR PINOT NOIR
NAPA VALLEY, CA

POINT NORTH PINOT NOIR
WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OR

ANDELUNA MALBEC
MENDOZA, ARG

COLTER'S CREEK KOOS-KOOS-KIA RED BLEND
LEWIS-CLARK AVA

COLD SPRINGS MERLOT
SNAKE RIVER VALLEY, ID

KLINKER BRICKZINFANDEL
LODI, CA

THURSTON-WOLFE "THE TEACHER" CABERNET SAUV
COLUMBIA VALLEY, WA

BEAUCANON CABERNET SAUV
NAPA VALLEY, CA

DUNHAM CELLARS "TRUTINA" BORDEAUX STYLE
WALLA WALLA, WA

G.D. VAJRA DOLCETTO D'ALBA
PIEDMONT, ITA

SAWTOOTH WINERY "SKYLINE RED’
SNAKE RIVER VALLEY, ID

HOUSE WINE

KENWOOD "YULUPA"
CA (CHARDONNAY, MERLOT, CABERNET SAUVIGNON])

$9

$9

$11

$10

$8

$9

$8

$9

$12

$15

$13

$9

$7

$7

XX

XX

$40

$36

$28

$34

$30

$34

$45

$56

$50

$34

$26

$26



TASTES of

CRISPY BRUSSEL SPROUTS 10
spicy apricot glaze

TRILLIUM

STUFFED JALAPENOS 12
applewood bacon, spicy cream cheese, peach chutney

DUNGENESS CRAB STRATA 20
avocado, pico de gallo, mango, tortilla strips, aji amarillo sauce

SMOKED TROUT POUTINE 13
lemon-dill cream, cheese curds, idaho fries

SZECHWAN CAULIFLOWER 12
szechwan bbg, spicy aioli, jicama slaw

BUFFALO WINGS WITH BLUE CHEESE SAUCE 12

PORTOBELLO FRIES 11
macadamia and panko crusted, mango ketchup

SMOKED CHICKEN FLATBREAD 12
candied onion, smoked gouda, basil

MEAT & CHEESE BOARD 20
local and imported charcuterie and cheeses



